

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8751/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/08/2011 in CR No. 4222/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

O.P.VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAHMAL & ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)
Court Master(Y.P. DHAMIJA)
AR-cum-PS